ROUTE 27 CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS

CORPORATION CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE
Exceilanco for G
AN TEAR ,Z_;‘.ﬂ HIHPE O M PANYH 05/ 01/ 2018
1D Task Task Name 'Duration Start Finish | May June July
@ wmode 422 4129 5/6 5/13/S/20 5727 6/3 16/10/6/17 6/24 /1 |
1 i Phase 4 45 days Mon 4/30/18 Fri 6/29/18 n ——
2 ; ] Route 27 - Install Curb and Roadway Medians 18 days Mon 4/30/18  Wed 5/23/18 _
‘ : |
12 o Route 27 - Sidewalk Construction 18 days Mon 5/7/18  Wed 5/30/18 | M
3 - Commaon Drive 10 days Thu 5/10/18 Wed 5/23/18 ==
4 [i4 = Intermediate Paving 2 days Wed 5/23/18 Thu 5/24/18 m
5 = Raise All Remaining Frames and Covers 4 days FriS/25/18  Wed 5/30/18 =
6 = Parking Lot 2 - Punch List 2 days Thu5/31/18  Fri6/1/18 n"]
7 =, Sidewalk Binder Pavement 2 days Mon 6/4/18  Tue 6/5/18 '
8 on Install Truncated Domes 3 days Wed 6/6/18  Fri 6/8/18 b
9 - Finish Grading, Topsoil and Seeding 8 days Wed 6/6/18  Fri 6/15/18 =
10 ] Surface Pavement 4 days Mon 6/18/18 Thu 6/21/18 ‘hl
11 ] Pavement Markings 3 days Fri6/22/18  Tue 6/26/18 &
13 ] Route 27 - Signage 6 days Fri6/22/18  Fri6/29/18 h s
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Tnactive Milestone Finish-only 3

Page 1




